Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(10.25” x 13.4” x 6”)
Net Weight 7.26 kg. (16.0 lbs.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
WaveSurfer 10 Oscilloscopes
1 GHz, 5 GS/s, 4 Ch, 10 Mpts/Ch DSO with 10.4” Touch
Screen Display. 10 GS/s, 20 Mpts Interleaved
WaveSurfer 10
1 GHz, 10 GS/s, 4 Ch, 16 Mpts/Ch DSO with 10.4”
Touch Screen Display. 10 GS/s, 32 Mpts Interleaved
includes WS10-ADT option
WaveSurfer 10M
Included with Standard Configurations
÷10 Passive Probe (Total of 1 Per Channel), Protective Front Cover, Getting
Started Guide, Commercial NIST Traceable Calibration with Certificate,
Power Cable for the Destination Country, 3-year Warranty
General Accessories
Soft Carrying Case WS10-SOFTCASE
Hard Carrying Case WS10-HARDCASE
Rack Mount Accessory WS10-RACK
Software Options
Advanced Debug Toolkit Option WS10-ADT
Power Analyzer Option WS10-PWR
Spectrum Analyzer Option WS10-SPECTRUM
Local Language Overlays
German Front Panel Overlay WS10-FP-GERMAN
French Front Panel Overlay WS10-FP-FRENCH
Italian Front Panel Overlay WS10-FP-ITALIAN
Spanish Front Panel Overlay WS10-FP-SPANISH
Japanese Front Panel Overlay WS10-FP-JAPANESE
Korean Front Panel Overlay WS10-FP-KOREAN
Chinese (Tr) Front Panel Overlay WS10-FP-CHNES-TR
Chinese (Simp) Front Panel Overlay WS10-FP-CHNES-SI
Russian Front Panel Overlay WS10-FP-RUSSIAN
Mixed Signal Solutions
500 MHz, 18 Channels, 2 GS/s, 50 Mpts/ch
Mixed Signal Oscilloscope Option
MS-500
250 MHz,36 Ch,1 GS/s, 25 Mpts/ch
(500 MHz,18 Ch,2 GS/s, 50 Mpts/ch Interleaved)
Mixed Signal Option
MS-500-36
250 MHz, 18 Channels, 1 GS/s, 10 Mpts/ch
Mixed Signal Oscilloscope Option
MS-250
Mixed Signal Accessories
Extra Large Gripper Probe Set, Includes 22 probes PK400-0
Large Gripper Probe Set for 0.10 Inch (2.54 mm)
Pin Pitch. Includes 10 Probes with Color-coded Leads
PK400-1
Medium Gripper Probe Set for 0.04 Inch (1.0 mm)
Pin Pitch. Includes 10 Probes with Color-coded Leads
PK400-2
Small Gripper Probe Set for 0.008 Inch (0.2 mm)
Pin Pitch. Includes 10 Probes with Color-coded Leads
PK400-3
18-pin 3M Interface Cable MSO-3M
(Mates with 3M Part Number 2520-6002)
MSO-3M
36 Channel Mictor Connector
(Includes 1 MSO-MICTOR-SHROUD)
MSO-Mictor
Product Description Product Code
Serial Data Options
ARINC 429 Symbolic Decode Option  WS10-ARINC429bus DSymbolic
Audiobus Trigger and Decode Option
for I2S, LJ, RJ, and TDM
WS10-Audiobus TD
CAN Trigger and Decode Option WS10-CANbus TD
CAN FD Trigger and Decode Option WS10-CAN FDbus TD
D-PHY Decode Option WS10-DPHYbus D
DigRF 3G Decode Option WS10-DigRF3Gbus D
DigRF v4 Decode Option WS10-DigRFv4bus D